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Rang Name, Vorname

Faupel, Holger
Ginther, Kai
Gollner, Thomas
Nikuradse, Nicolas
Jannsen, Jan
Fischer, Armin
Spieker, Stefan
Bruning, Marc
Reiter, Georg
Pucher-Diehl, Andreas
KeBler, Dirk
Bothmann, Tobias
Engelke, Michael
Neher, Sigmund
Walter, Michael
Arnoldt, Stefan
Schirmacher, Frank
Lenk, Marcus
Schafhaupt, Stefan
Wippel, Klaus
Bode, Sebastian
Menkens, Jan
Streicher, Ralf
Witschel, Uwe
Eckhardt, Jan
Hansonis, Thomas
Weber, Jan
Humphreys, Alex
Hartz, Shaunagh
Ege, Willi

Henne, Michael
Homeier, Derek
Hartz, Oliver
Heider, Karlo
Bruse, Martin
Kiecko-Falke, Jacek
Ludwig, Holger
Weber, Juergen
Scholz, Matthias
Korn, Edgar
Neblung, Nico
Brosinger, Uwe
Briickner, Sven
Behrendt, Jens
Wienke, Janine
Wiegmann, Thorsten
Schneidenbach, Anja
Pocha, Oliver
Bruse, Iris
Streicher, Michael
Waldow, Stefanie
Wandelt, Michael
Rudatzki, Christian
Ludwig, Henrike
Langethal, Dieter
Wieczorek, Bernd
Denker, Wolfgang
Wieczorek, Maximilian
Melcher, Jasper
Messerschmidt, Susanne

OELLES-Bergzeitfahren am 13.09.2015

Serienwertung

Verein/Ort

Grotefend Gymnasium Mun
KGS Moringen

Tuspo Time Try
Tuspo Time Try

citec-roeltgen-team.de
Tuspo Weende

RC Wehretal

RC Wehretal

Team Pedalritter

Team Pedalritter

Team Pedalritter
citec-roeltgen-team.de
Karstadt sports/ Protective
Prothese and friends
Tuspo Time Try

OHG Goéttingen
WG-Wohnen & Sparen

citec-roeltgen-team.de
Der Berg ruft

Prothese and friends

Prothese and friends Il
WG-Wohnen & Sparen

Prothese and friends

Prothese and friends Il

Prothese and friends |l

Jg Ak Rosdorf Prol

65
74
76
98
70
69
81
80
82
64
66
90
68
84
80
80
71
79
64
73
82
68
68
57
87
68
79
73
03
56
67
69
64
98
64
83
69
69
85
54
80
61
68
69
78
83
85
66
71
03
81
67
86
00
60
63
54
90
92
61

MM2
MM1
EM
NM2
MM
MMH1
EM
EM
EM
MM2
MM1
EM
MMA1
EM
EM
EM
MMH1
EM
MM2
MMH1
EM
MMH1
MMH1
MM2
EM
MMH1
EM
MMH1
NWA1
MM2
MM
MMH1
MM2
NM2
MM2
EM
MMA1
MMH1
EM
MM3
EM
MM2
MMA1
MM1
EW
EM
EW
MMH1
MWH1
NM1
EW
MMH1
EM
NWA1
MM2
MM2
MM3
EM
EM
MW2
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12
10000
18
20

24
10000
33
22
28
10000
40
37
10000
36
31
32
21
10000
38
47
44
56
55
61
49
48
10000
43
10000
57
66
60
10000
58
73
67
10000
74
81
87
75
10000
10000
78
71
93
82
85
89
90

Rosdorf
1
3
7
12
6
8
13
15
10
14
9
10000
21
20
17
16
25
10000
18
32
29
40
31
26
36
37
10000
42
39
33
38
28
34
10000
10000
10000
55
54
62
56
41
68
66
10000
88
77
83
103
10000
10000
82
93
99
97
106
128
100
117
119
118

Hemeln
10000
3
2
1
11
7
4
12
21
15
17
9
8
10000
18
22
20
24
10000
16
29
22
28
39
35
10000
50
30
83
10000
55
10000
51
27
42
44
38
62
37
47
64
46
41
56
59
65
54
69
66
70
10000
75
73
10000
10000
89
10000
10000
10000
10000

Summe
3
4
5
8
10
15
17
17
23
26
26
27
28
29
35
38
45
46
46
48
58
59
59
62
66
69
71
72
77
80
82
84
85
88
91
92
93
97
99
103
105
106
107
114
132
132
137
143
147
157
157
168
172
175
177
182
182
202
208
208
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Rang Name, Vorname

Faupel, Holger
Ginther, Kai
Gollner, Thomas
Nikuradse, Nicolas
Jannsen, Jan
Fischer, Armin
Spieker, Stefan
Bruning, Marc
Reiter, Georg
Pucher-Diehl, Andreas
KeBler, Dirk
Bothmann, Tobias
Engelke, Michael
Neher, Sigmund
Walter, Michael
Arnoldt, Stefan
Schirmacher, Frank
Lenk, Marcus
Schafhaupt, Stefan
Wippel, Klaus
Bode, Sebastian
Menkens, Jan
Streicher, Ralf
Witschel, Uwe
Eckhardt, Jan
Hansonis, Thomas
Weber, Jan
Humphreys, Alex
Ege, Willi

Henne, Michael
Homeier, Derek
Hartz, Oliver
Heider, Karlo
Bruse, Martin
Kiecko-Falke, Jacek
Ludwig, Holger
Weber, Juergen
Scholz, Matthias
Korn, Edgar
Neblung, Nico
Brosinger, Uwe
Briickner, Sven
Behrendt, Jens
Wiegmann, Thorsten
Pocha, Oliver
Streicher, Michael
Wandelt, Michael
Wieczorek, Bernd
Rudatzki, Christian
Denker, Wolfgang
Langethal, Dieter
Wieczorek, Maximilian
Melcher, Jasper

OELLES-Bergzeitfahren am 13.09.2015

Serienwertung - Manner

Verein/Ort

Grotefend Gymnasium Mun
KGS Moringen

Tuspo Time Try
Tuspo Time Try

citec-roeltgen-team.de
Tuspo Weende

RC Wehretal

RC Wehretal

Team Pedalritter
Team Pedalritter
Team Pedalritter

citec-roeltgen-team.de
Karstadt sports/ Protective

Prothese and friends
Tuspo Time Try

OHG Géttingen
WG-Wohnen & Sparen

citec-roeltgen-team.de
Der Berg ruft

Prothese and friends

Prothese and friends Il

Prothese and friends
Prothese and friends Il

Prothese and friends |l

Jg Ak Rosdorf Prol

65
74
76
98
70
69
81
80
82
64
66
90
68
84
80
80
71
79
64
73
82
68
68
57
87
68
79
73
56
67
69
64
98
64
83
69
69
85
54
80
61
68
69
83
66
03
67
63
86
54
60
90
92

MM2
MM1
EM
NM2
MM
MMH1
EM
EM
EM
MM2
MM1
EM
MMA1
EM
EM
EM
MMH1
EM
MM2
MMH1
EM
MMH1
MMH1
MM2
EM
MMH1
EM
MMH1
MM2
MMH1
MM
MM2
NM2
MM2
EM
MM1
MMA1
EM
MM3
EM
MM2
MMH1
MMA1
EM
MMA1
NM1
MMH1
MM2
EM
MM3
MM2
EM
EM
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12
10000
18
20

24
10000
33
22
28
10000
39
37
10000
36
31
32
21
10000
44
42
53
52
58
46
45
10000
41
10000
54
62
57
10000
55
63
69
77
10000
81
10000
73
67
75
78

Rosdorf
1
3
7
12
6
8
13
15
10
14
9
10000
21
20
17
16
25
10000
18
32
29
39
31
26
36
37
10000
41
33
38
28
34
10000
10000
10000
54
53
61
55
40
66
64
10000
75
96
10000
87
114
92
93
99
108
109

Hemeln Summe
10000 3
3 4
2 5
1 8
11 10
7 15
4 17
12 17
21 23
15 26
17 26
9 27
8 28
10000 29
18 35
22 38
20 45
24 46
10000 46
16 48
29 58
22 59
28 59
39 62
35 66
10000 69
49 70
30 71
10000 77
53 80
10000 81
50 84
27 85
42 88
43 88
38 92
59 94
37 98
46 100
61 101
45 102
41 105
54 109
62 125
64 133
65 142
69 156
75 156
68 160
10000 166
10000 166
10000 183
10000 187
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1

No o~ WD

Rang Name, Vorname

Hartz, Shaunagh

Schneidenbach, Anja

Wienke, Janine
Waldow, Stefanie
Bruse, Iris
Ludwig, Henrike

Messerschmidt, Susanne

OELLES-Bergzeitfahren am 13.09.2015

Serienwertung - Frauen

Verein/Ort

WG-Wohnen & Sparen

03
85
78
81
71
00
61

Jg Ak

NwW1
EW
EW
EW
MW1
NWA1
MW2

AN = N = =

Rosdorf Prol
1
10000
5
6
9
7
12

Rosdorf

Hemeln
10
2
3
10000

10000
10000

Summe
2

6

8

9

13

14

22
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OELLES-Bergzeitfahren am 13.09.2015

Serienwertung Mannschaften
Rosdorf Prolog Rosdorf

Rang Mannschaft
1| Tuspo Time Try

2 | citec-roeltgen-team.de 4
3 | Team Pedalritter 6
4 | Prothese and friends 10
5 | Prothese and friends Il 16




